Work Safe

Summary of formulas from the Act

Benefits - injuries on or after 1 July 2005

Type of im- Starting amount and incremental amounts for date of injury

pairment $
impairment %

Physical impairment

2005/06

(non mod-

ified as-
sessment)

2005/06

(modified

assess-

ment - Ch

2006/07

(non mod-

ified as-

sessment)

2006/07

(modified

assess-

ment - Ch

2007/08
(non mod-
ified as-
sessment)

2007/08
(modified
assess-

Minimum level
of impairment
rating is 10% or
more & less than
1%

s98C(2)(b) ap-
plies

Increase % point
between 10% &
1%

s98C(2)(b) ap-
plies

$8,000

$8,210

$8,450

Minimum level
of impairment -
10%

$15,140

$15,550

N/A

$16,000

Increase % point
between 10% -
30% impairment

$2,400

31% impairment

$60,580

$62,210

$62,210

$64,000

$64,000

Increase % point
between 31% -
70% impairment

$3,780

$3,780

$3,880

$3,880

$3,990

$3,990

71% impairment

$212,130

$217,820

$217,820

$224,100

$224,100

Increase % point
between 71% -
80% impairment

$15,150

$15,150

$15,560

$15,560

$16,010

$16,010

> 80% impair-
ment

$363,660

$363,660

$373,420

$373,420

$384,180

$384,180

Psychiatric impairment

Minimum level
of impairment -
30%

$12,120

$12,450

$12,810

Increase % point
between 31% -
50% impairment

$3,940

$4,050

$4,170




Type of im-
pairment $
impairment %

51% impairment

Work Safe

Starting amount and incremental amounts for date of injury

2005/06

(non mod-

ified as-

sessment)

$90,940

2005/06 2006/07

(modified (non mod-

assess- ified as-

ment - Ch sessment)

3)

$88,940

2006/07 2007/08 2007/08
(modified (non mod- (modified
assess- ified as- assess-
ment - Ch sessment) ment-Ch

) )

$96,070

Increase % point
between 51% -
70% impairment

$6,060

$6,220

$6,400

71 % impairment

$212,130

$217,820

$224,100

Increase % point
between 71% -
80% impairment

$15,150

$15,560

$16,010

> 80% impair-
ment

$363,660

$373,420

$384,180

Other

Loss of foetus

$54,470

$55,930

$57,540

Maximum pay-
able for multiple
injuries suffered
on same occa-
sion

$363,660

$373,420

$384,180




