## **Summary of formulas from the Act**



## Benefits - injuries on or after 1 July 2005

Type of im-	Starting amount and incremental amounts for date of injury							
pairment \$ impairment %	2005/06 (non mod- ified as- sessment)	2005/06 (modified assess- ment - Ch 3)	2006/07 (non mod- ified as- sessment)	2006/07 (modified assess- ment - Ch 3)	2007/08 (non mod- ified as- sessment)	2007/08 (modified assess- ment - Ch 3)		
Physical impairme								
Minimum level of impairment rating is 10% or more & less than 11% s98C(2)(b) ap- plies		\$9,400		\$9,650		\$9,930		
Increase % point between 10% & 11% s98C(2)(b) ap- plies		\$8,000		\$8,210		\$8,450		
Minimum level of impairment - 10%	\$15,140		\$15,550	N/A	\$16,000			
Increase % point between 10% - 30% impairment						\$2,400		
31% impairment	\$60,580		\$62,210	\$62,210	\$64,000	\$64,000		
Increase % point between 31% - 70% impairment	\$3,780	\$3,780	\$3,880	\$3,880	\$3,990	\$3,990		
71% impairment	\$212,130		\$217,820	\$217,820	\$224,100	\$224,100		
Increase % point between 71% - 80% impairment	\$15,150	\$15,150	\$15,560	\$15,560	\$16,010	\$16,010		
> 80% impair- ment	\$363,660	\$363,660	\$373,420	\$373,420	\$384,180	\$384,180		
Psychiatric impair	ment							
Minimum level of impairment - 30%	\$12,120		\$12,450		\$12,810			
Increase % point between 31% - 50% impairment	\$3,940		\$4,050		\$4,170			



Type of im-	Starting amount and incremental amounts for date of injury							
pairment \$ impairment %	2005/06 (non mod- ified as- sessment)	2005/06 (modified assess- ment - Ch 3)	2006/07 (non mod- ified as- sessment)	2006/07 (modified assess- ment - Ch 3)	2007/08 (non mod- ified as- sessment)	2007/08 (modified assess- ment - Ch 3)		
51% impairment	\$90,940		\$88,940		\$96,070			
Increase % point between 51% - 70% impairment	\$6,060		\$6,220		\$6,400			
71 % impairment	\$212,130		\$217,820		\$224,100			
Increase % point between 71% - 80% impairment	\$15,150		\$15,560		\$16,010			
> 80% impair- ment	\$363,660		\$373,420		\$384,180			
Other								
Loss of foetus	\$54,470		\$55,930		\$57,540			
Maximum pay- able for multiple injuries suffered on same occa- sion	\$363,660		\$373,420		\$384,180			